
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 AJ Bensing Maize High 211.4 300.0 10

2 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 220.0 285.0 8

3 Bradyn  Stevens Conway Springs High School 208.0 275.0 6

4 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 213.0 260.0 4

5 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 212.0 255.0 2

6 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 245.0 1

7 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 215.0 230.0 0

8 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.0 230.0 0

9 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.2 225.0 0

10 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 215.0 0

11 Blake Chambers Maize High 200.4 205.0 0

12 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 218.0 205.0 0

13 Jon Gould Maize High 214.8 200.0 0

14 ashton green st. paul high school 215.0 165.0 0

15 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 200.0 160.0 0

16 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 209.2 145.0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.0 455.0 10

2 Blake Chambers Maize High 200.4 385.0 8

3 AJ Bensing Maize High 211.4 385.0 6

4 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 375.0 4

5 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 212.0 370.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.2 350.0 0

7 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 213.0 345.0 1

8 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 335.0 0

9 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 215.0 320.0 0

10 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 220.0 315.0 0

11 Bradyn  Stevens Conway Springs High School 208.0 300.0 0

12 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 209.2 275.0 0

13 Jon Gould Maize High 214.8 255.0 0

14 ashton green st. paul high school 215.0 255.0 0

15 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 200.0 210.0 0

16 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 218.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 213.0 275.0 10

2 Bradyn  Stevens Conway Springs High School 208.0 235.0 8

3 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 212.0 235.0 6

4 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 220.0 235.0 4

5 AJ Bensing Maize High 211.4 230.0 2

6 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.0 230.0 1

7 Jon Gould Maize High 214.8 225.0 0

8 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 218.0 225.0 0

9 Blake Chambers Maize High 200.4 215.0 0

10 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.2 215.0 0

11 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 215.0 0

12 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 215.0 205.0 0

13 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 200.0 0

14 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 209.2 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 200.0 125.0 0

16 ashton green st. paul high school 215.0 120.0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AJ Bensing Maize High 211.4 915.0 0

2 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 213.0 880.0 0

3 Bradyn  Stevens Conway Springs High School 208.0 810.0 0

4 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 220.0 835.0 0

5 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.0 915.0 0

6 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 212.0 860.0 0

7 Blake Chambers Maize High 200.4 805.0 0

8 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 208.4 790.0 0

9 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.2 795.0 0

10 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 200.0 495.0 0

11 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.2 790.0 0

12 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 209.2 605.0 0

13 Jon Gould Maize High 214.8 680.0 0

14 Nathan Berntsen Conway Springs High School 215.0 755.0 0

15 ashton green st. paul high school 215.0 540.0 0

16 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 218.0 430.0 0


